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Torneo 13Â° FEST. INT.LE GRAMMICHELE 0404004C

Luogo GRAMMICHELE  [Catania - Sicilia]
Periodo 02-10-2004 - 10-10-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1HX20 MS + 1H QPF
Arbitri DI BLASI DANIELE - 

Partecipanti 33

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

24 2N Alberti Paolo            ITA SIC CT 1626 0 0 1970 M 123973

13 NC Amore Ludovico           ITA SIC SR 1440 0 0 1994 M 116669

12 NC Bottini Luca             ITA SIC SR 1467 0 0 1992 M 116667

9 3N Centorbi Claudio StefanoITA SIC CT 1548 0 0 1990 M 113829

25 3N Cordaro Giovanni         ITA SIC CT 1455 0 0 1964 M 123974

1 NC Cosentino Giulio         ITA SIC CT 1485 0 0 1990 M

22 NC Cutrone Raffaele         ITA SIC CT 1395 0 0 1969 M 123918

23 NC Di Carlo Giovanni        ITA SIC CT 1479 0 0 1982 M 123949

15 NC Evangelista Gaspare      ITA SIC CT 1410 0 0 1979 M 119136

6 NC Gandolfo Adriano         ITA SIC CT 1383 0 0 1991 M 105238

3 NC Lamonica Michele         ITA SIC CT 1287 0 0 1994 M

11 3N Ledda Gaetano            ITA SIC CT 1545 0 0 1992 M 114230

14 NC Melato Pierpaolo         ITA SIC CT 1440 0 0 1990 M 117161

8 NC Modica Andrea            ITA SIC CT 1410 0 0 1991 M 113705

29 NC Modica Leonardo          ITA SIC CT 1395 0 0 1997 M 123978

4 NC Nicolosi Francesco       ITA SIC CT 1395 0 0 1989 M

26 2N Occhipinti Giovanni      ITA SIC RG 1608 0 0 1958 M 123975

10 NC Pafumi Antonio           ITA SIC EN 1404 0 0 1990 M 114064

7 2N Pappalardo Santo         ITA SIC CT 0 0 1956 M 112274

2 NC Peluso Alfio             ITA SIC CT 1365 0 0 20 M

30 NC Perrotta Alessandro      ITA SIC CT 1350 0 0 1998 M 123979

31 NC Pitrella Elisabetta      ITA SIC CT 1395 0 0 1997 F 123980

32 3N Pusano Gianluca          ITA SIC CT 1500 0 0 1988 M 123981

18 NC Renda Giuseppe           ITA SIC CT 1425 0 0 1988 M 120474

21 NC Rizza Francesco          ITA SIC CT 1440 0 0 1990 M 123054

27 NC Rizza Giovanni           ITA SIC CT 1362 0 0 1951 M 123976

20 NC Sanita' Claudio          ITA SIC CT 1479 0 0 1988 M 121224

16 3N Santini Nunzio           ITA SIC RG 1467 0 0 1955 M 120146

5 3N Scebba Marco             ITA SIC CT 1503 0 0 1990 M 105237

19 3N Sparta' Vincenzo         ITA SIC ME 1557 0 0 1966 M 120821

17 3N Tirenna Francesco        ITA SIC CT 0 0 1964 M 120346

33 NC Tripiciano Gabriele      ITA SIC CT 1395 0 0 1994 M 123982

28 NC Zanardi Massimiliano     ITA SIC CT 1470 0 0 1971 M 123977
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

24 2N Alberti Paolo            ITA 1626 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1970 M 123973

13 NC Amore Ludovico           ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1994 M 116669

12 NC Bottini Luca             ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1992 M 116667

9 3N Centorbi Claudio StefanoITA 1548 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1990 M 113829

25 3N Cordaro Giovanni         ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1964 M 123974

1 NC Cosentino Giulio         ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1990 M

22 NC Cutrone Raffaele         ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1969 M 123918

23 NC Di Carlo Giovanni        ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1982 M 123949

15 NC Evangelista Gaspare      ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1979 M 119136

6 NC Gandolfo Adriano         ITA 1383 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1991 M 105238

3 NC Lamonica Michele         ITA 1287 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1994 M

11 3N Ledda Gaetano            ITA 1545 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1992 M 114230

14 NC Melato Pierpaolo         ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1990 M 117161

8 NC Modica Andrea            ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1991 M 113705

29 NC Modica Leonardo          ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1997 M 123978

4 NC Nicolosi Francesco       ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1989 M

26 2N Occhipinti Giovanni      ITA 1608 0 0.00 0.00 0 93 0 1958 M 123975

10 NC Pafumi Antonio           ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1990 M 114064

2 NC Peluso Alfio             ITA 1365 0 0.00 0.00 0 -75 0 20 M

30 NC Perrotta Alessandro      ITA 1350 0 0.00 0.00 0 -90 0 1998 M 123979

31 NC Pitrella Elisabetta      ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1997 F 123980

32 3N Pusano Gianluca          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1988 M 123981

18 NC Renda Giuseppe           ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1988 M 120474

21 NC Rizza Francesco          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1990 M 123054

27 NC Rizza Giovanni           ITA 1362 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1951 M 123976

20 NC Sanita' Claudio          ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1988 M 121224

16 3N Santini Nunzio           ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1955 M 120146

5 3N Scebba Marco             ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1990 M 105237

19 3N Sparta' Vincenzo         ITA 1557 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1966 M 120821

33 NC Tripiciano Gabriele      ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1994 M 123982

28 NC Zanardi Massimiliano     ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1971 M 123977
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